22 ¡Specifications in this catalog are presented basically for informative purposes.
We request the exchange of official approval drawings before placing order.
Surge Absorber
DSAR Series
DSAR DSAR1 DSAR3
Thermal Fuse Resistor
RGD-M, RGDU-M, RGD Series
RGDU-M

0 (095°C)
1 (110°C)
3 (126°C)
4 (130°C)
5 (145°C)
1 (110°C)
3 (126°C)
4 (130°C)
5 (145°C)
Model Rated Power L
1
L
2
W H D Weight
(approximate)
RGH0060 0060W 115 100 140 20 5.3 0110g
RGH0080 0080W 140 125 140 20 5.3 0160g
RGH0100 0100W 165 150 140 20 5.3 0200g
RGH0120 0120W 190 175 140 20 5.3 0240g
RGH0150 0150W 215 200 140 20 5.3 0290g
RGH0200 0200W 215 200 150 25 5.3 0460g
RGH0250 0250W 240 225 150 25 5.3 0540g
RGH0300 0300W 215 200 160 30 5.3 0700g
RGH0400 0400W 265 250 160 30 5.3 0930g
RGH0500 0500W 335 320 160 30 5.3 1000g
RGH1000 1000W 400 385 100 50 5.3 3300g
RGH1500 1500W 450 435 120 60 5.3 5000g
10A thermal fuse is built in RGD2~RGD10.
UL Standard 1412, File No. E62418. (RGDU Types)
CSA Standard File No. LR85971-The Fusing temperatures are: 1 (115°C), 3 (131°C),
4 (135°C), 5 (150°C)